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Joueurs
Freestyle
Dothy18
Le Panda
DIEGO
jeffboost
Babmax58
jahmatik
Quetzal
Shanks
Lezola
Chol18
Davsoul
Gwen
jn18
Finaud18
GECKO
Tracrium
assize
Rhialto
tochker
Nanoune
mikel8
CDEUX
frado18
Mickydub74
FredBerry

L°ent pe o &F S

Bourges " Poker

Classement GT au 09-02-2018

Total

816,09
789,60
735,80
733,18
702,07
700,30
684,70
674,91
634,88
625,08
623,81
609,71
605,40
594,03
592,30
560,77
543,74
541,28
529,35
527,83
493,87
483,77
482,07
472,52
464,53
462,83

GT#1
126,21
58,54
51,79
56,24
119,91
87,34
172,79
92,57
133,40
208,67
129,68
69,65
122,96
89,04
229,07
146,64
260,53
193,81
111,71
59,71
137,43
106,87
73,70
141,82
182,23
85,69

GT#H2
168,80
221,16
242,28
75,37
91,20
152,20
129,91
339,49
205,78
184,05
147,71
88,30
97,44
56,33
62,24
80,26
86,89
133,00
77,78
114,52
157,14
108,23
92,70
139,81
49,83

Club
GT#3 GT#4
251,99 129,97
165,84 164,79

62,58 60,11
145,36 250,70
313,46 92,86

51,07 312,04

89,83 219,90

59,90 76,34

72,65 99,48
107,93 62,84
113,54 115,60
221,10 81,41
158,03 112,56
186,50 106,95
135,31 70,06

47,49 109,68

54,76 43,95
130,96 83,19

75,77 97,19
110,66 199,94
102,85 139,07

49,86 ;
151,28 77,99

- 144,35

- 56,16

61,23 156,99

DS#1
139,13
179,27
319,04
205,50
84,63
97,66
72,27
106,60
123,57
61,59
117,28
149,24
114,41
155,21
95,62
256,95
104,23
46,43
111,68
79,75

169,90
70,86
93,65
86,33

109,08



Rk
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Joueurs
man-teiv
lali
pueblo
darkskull
funkio
Marco5
Elina
j.r
guthrie
joebar
Héra
cacall8
mrloche58
JHU
JPS
Sylvain18
tazmanl8
mynameisclem
valcleso18
momo-ique
allez
mell8
Asrine
FIDEL CASTOR
Spidbills
fab24
fishaleau
Berrylou
silver
vetol8
refusator
lulu1947
Laboulel8
LION SAM

Classement GT au 09-02-2018

Total

462,65
454,20
448,53
447,17
445,94
428,97
428,10
414,46
401,50
399,96
397,21
396,67
394,97
375,67
371,87
356,18
345,06
338,84
327,73
322,71
320,60
314,33
303,94
303,76
295,27
290,75
290,22
287,90
285,06
284,24
281,78
278,31
277,08
275,00

GT#1
164,84
64,54
48,56
94,42
102,41
80,96
76,52
114,31
158,00
79,45
75,10
323,08
151,99
62,10
63,31

GT#2
63,26
48,94

162,63
76,56
57,29

112,34
48,05
69,65

193,80
60,23
71,89
73,03
59,24
53,50

124,25
54,43
58,26
55,38
85,51
70,76
66,40
99,11
51,65
61,23

116,79

102,59
65,34
94,24

136,28

GT#3
48,67
87,90

201,08
71,14
65,34

140,08
58,59
86,03
42,89
69,65

44,02
95,98
175,12
74,20
91,81

79,03
57,30
84,21
100,47
68,19
123,26
93,86
63,95
116,58

80,72

105,33

DS#1
134,76
162,01
48,63
44,27
99,77
225,74
56,68
78,19
68,11
49,74
54,32
127,03

60,34
82,96

91,74
143,92

69,47
120,33

59,10
64,14
52,01
53,16
55,49
45,34
65,44
43,20
66,76
76,67
89,89
81,34
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Joueurs
avaricon
BEAR KING
pifou
mimil8
kyosm
gégél8
Lavoiselle
Rugbyplaya
hpetitl-eric
Smartl8
Delta
Bacalapao
joalex
Tobal018
Jetcode
Fanfouer
ALAIN54
gex
Lynka
KAPYYY

ArMaGueDon11

Jonnai
Kevwinl18
edenl8
Sharon
Glouglou1990
Tamatoa
karidam
ramimil8

Classement GT au 09-02-2018

Total
268,74
268,25
263,90
250,70
244,81
232,55
225,99
214,84
213,18
210,06
201,60
192,93
192,76
185,19
180,77
172,04
147,90
143,60
134,22
112,17
106,29
97,10
77,38
75,17
57,89
56,02
52,35
46,46
46,28

GT#1
60,90
45,42
70,98
50,70

104,59

109,23
98,28
43,38
65,79
47,51
44,40
52,88

67,06

49,63

GTH#H2

82,84
81,54
127,00
121,64
110,25
100,82
44,55

84,16
43,69
119,16
74,19
143,60
67,47

106,29

GT#3
52,28
46,33

98,18

119,81

62



